
 
 Contact info for Rank Review 
BSU David D. Crane, Ph.D. 

Dean, College of Continuing Studies 
​
DCRANE@bridgew.edu 

Fitchburg Becky Copper-Glenz  
School of Graduate, Online and Continuing Education (SGOCE) 
bcopperg@fitchburgstate.edu 

Framingham Marilyn A. Cleary 
Dean, Division of Graduate and Continuing Education 
mcleary5@framingham.edu 
 

MassArt Camellia Sousa  
 Associate Dean of Graduate, Professional, and Continuing 
Education 
 csousa1978@massart.edu 

MCLA Lynette Bond 
Dean of Graduate and Continuing Education 
lynette.bond@mcla.edu 

MMA James McDonald, Dean of Graduate & Continuing Education 
jmcdonald@maritime.edu 

Salem Cynthia Allison 
Staff Associate 
School of Continuing and Professional Studies 
cynthia.allison@salemstate.edu 

Westfield Nora Padykula 
Dean, Division of Graduate and Continuing Education  
npadykula@westfield.ma.edu 
 
Elizabeth Hearn 
Assistant to the Dean, Division of Graduate and Continuing 
Education 
ehearn@westfield.ma.edu 
 

Worcester Roberta Kyle 
Dean, Graduate and Continuing Education, 
roberta.kyle@worcester.ed 

 

mailto:mcleary5@framingham.edu
mailto:jmcdonald@maritime.edu
mailto:npadykula@westfield.ma.edu
mailto:ehearn@westfield.ma.edu

